Corner sofa - Paula 2-P €1,459.00

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body
Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

260

178

78/90

44

59/76

Right E=Eg,
Warm gray
Warm gray
Velor

Velor
Adjustable head rests, "Relax" function
Metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

19711-LR-12350254




